Fender Assembly

Right Side shown

Motor Assembly shown
for reference only

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 A 1152698-NLA | NLA - Kit, Fender Assembly - Right 1 1
2 Fender - Right 1 1
3 Screw, Socket w/ Patch (M6 x 1 x 20mm) 1 2
4 Washer (1/4 x 23/32 x 1/16") 1 2
1 A 1152699-NLA | NLA - Kit, Fender Assembly - Left 1 1
2 Fender - Left 1 1
3 Screw, Socket w/ Patch (M6 x 1 x 20mm) 1 2
4 Washer (1/4 x 23/32 x 1/16") 1 2
3 1071505 Screw, Socket w/ Patch (M6 x 1 x 20mm) 1 2
4 1026900 Washer (1/4 x 23/32 x 1/16") 1 2

NOTE: A -Includes items 2 -4. Iltem 4 is not required when a Wheel Lock is used.




